EVK-Liiga 2010 Karsinta Kitee 18.09.2010
Keski-Karjalan UA

Tulokset Lohko D

Era 1/6
Sija
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
Laht6 1
Sija Tun.
1. A
2. S
3. A
4, E
5. A
6. L
Lahto 2
Sija Tun.
1. H
2. E
3. E
4. E
5. T
6. L
Ldht6 3
Sija  Tun

Ldhto 4
Sija  Tun.
1. K
2. K
3. K
4. R
5. H
6. L

Nro

33
11
32
22
29

Nro
33
22

11
29
32

Nro

33

29
11
22
32

Nro

33

11
32
29
22

Joukkue

E.Majava Team

Team Rassukka Rasing
Team Huiluntuhti
R.AAW. Team

West Mac Team

Neste Kuhmoinen Team

Kuljettaja

Jari Koivistoinen
Tomi Siurua
Pasi Aalto

Jarno Vehmas
Jouni Ahonen
Tero Laivanen

Kuljettaja

Heikki Paaso-Rantala
Arto Koskinen

Erkka Vehvildinen
Kimmo Eerola

Ville Rekola

Kari Leino

Kuljettaja

Matti Leiviska
Janne Kauppinen
Jani Nurmi

Jari Klemettila
Henry Lehtonen
Toni Heilman

Kuljettaja

Jari Koski

Kimmo Ronkanen
Teemu Kuva
Harri Salonen

Esa Haaslahti
Jouni Laaksonen

Seura
RaaUA
SuonUA
RauUA
AnkUA
HeiUA
Paij-HUA

Seura

SuonUA
RaaUA
Elimdaen MU
HeiUA
JorMK
RauUA

Seura
RaaUA
OrSUA
SuonUA
AnkUA
LoiUA
HeiUA

Seura
omMu
SuonUA
RauUA
KSAU
Paij-HUA
HeiUA

Seura
KvanUA
SuonUA
KSAU
HeiUA
RauUA
HamUA

Pisteet
26
21
8
14
8
10

Pisteet

O N W b~ U1 Y

Pisteet

= N W Pk 0

Pisteet

R N Wbk U0

Pisteet

R N W ks 0

Lahtovoitot

Keskeytys

MV

MV

MV



EVK-Liiga 2010 Karsinta Kitee 18.09.2010

Keski-Karjalan UA

Tulokset Lohko E
Erd 1/6

Sija Nro Joukkue

1. 27 Team OC-System

1 Raskaskonehuolto Team
30 Team FINTOYS Team
Bitex Team

17 Nopsat Rasing Team

15 Suur-Tyrvaan Suharit

ounkwnN
~

Laht6 5
Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja
1 E 1 EsaKirsila
2 A 17 Jyri Ahonen
3 E 30 Eetu Pohjolainen
4, A 27 Teuvolmmonen
5 E 7 Joose Kojo
6 A 15 Ville Innanmaa

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja
1 E 15 Juuso lnnanmaa
2 L 7 Jarmo Koskinen
3. A 1 Jari Kokko

4, L 27 Pasi Laitinen

5 H 30 Mikael Savolainen
6 H 17 Hannu Hakamies

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja

1. H 17 Hannu Hakamies

2. H 15 Tomi Makinen

3. R 27 Ville Harkénen

4. T 7 Tero Wilén

5. H 30 Mikael Savolainen

6. S 1 Joni-Pekka Rajala
Lahto 8

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja
1 N 7 Harri Laapotti
2 H 1 AnttiHarju

3. K 15 Kalle Innanmaa
4, T 17 JaniTervo

5 N 27 Niko Jaatinen
6 N 30 Miika Prittinen

Seura

JorMK
NoorUA/MK
TCOF

HyUA

omMu

SAU

Seura
HoMK/UA
KrrMK/UA
TCOF
SulMK/UA
LopUA
SAU

Seura

SAU

HyUA
LemUa
MhMK
Paijat-HUA
omu

Seura

omMu
NokUA
MhMK
HyUA
P3ijat-HUA
NoorUA/MK

Seura
HamUA
P-HUA
SAU
PuMK/UA
Juvan UA
KrrMK/UA

Pisteet

12
16
8
15
16
16

Pisteet

O O w b~ unn Y

Pisteet

=N W bk 0

Pisteet

7
5
4
3
2
0

Pisteet

O N W b U1

Lahtovoitot

MV

Keskeytys



EVK-Liiga 2010 Karsinta Kitee 18.09.2010

Keski-Karjalan UA

Tulokset Lohko F
Erd 1/6

Sija Nro Joukkue

1. 18 Team Karstula

4 Séilidhuolto Team

26 Urakointi Koivunen
Savon Autopalvelu Team
35 Polkumotors Team

vk wnN
o

Ldhto 9

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja

1. E 4 Jukka Matilainen
A 26 Aleksi Alanne
3. X 35 Esalindberg
4. E 18 Ville Paananen
5. N 6 Jussi Piekidinen
Ldhto 10

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja

1. A 4 Samuli Anttila

2 A 18 JoniAntinaho

3. K 35 Petri Kannasoja

4, R 26 Rami Koivunen

5. A 6 Ossi Huttunen
Ldhto 11

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja

1. E 35 Pertti Isomaki

2 X 26 Teemu Koivunen

3. H 18 TomiHuhtanen

4. R 4 Rauno Malinen

5. R 6 Mika Vantolahti
Lahto 12

Sija  Tun. Nro Kuljettaja

1. N 4 Miko Simonen

H 6 Jouni Paananen
3. T 26 Timo Koivunen
4, T 35 Teemu Heinonen
5. K 18 Tero Krook

Seura
KarstUA
PiekUA
Salon UA
KUA
TamUA

Seura
MhMK
Salon UA
OrSUA
KarstUA
KUA

Seura
PiekUA
KarstUA
TamUA
Salon UA
KUA

Seura
OrSUA
Salon UA
KarstUA
PiekUA
KUA

Seura
PiekUA
KUA
Salon UA
LemUA
KarstUA

Pisteet

14
24
17
11
18

Pisteet

N W b 01

Pisteet

7
5
4
3
2

Pisteet

N W b U1

Pisteet

N W b 01

Lahtovoitot

Keskeytys

MV

MV



